
Ambala Cantt - Jalandhar City DEMU (via Chandigarh)/04689 - DEMU - NR 
UMB/Ambala Cantt. Junction to DDL/Dhandari Kalan 

4h 20m - 150 km - 12 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 UMB Ambala Cantt. Junction 16:20 0 1 0 43 273 NR
2 DKT Dhulkot 16:31 16:32 1m 1 1 8 76 275 NR
3 LLU Lalru 16:40 16:41 1m 2 1 18 38 282 NR
4 DHPR Dappar 16:48 16:49 1m 1 1 23 55 288 NR
5 GHG Ghagghar 17:01 17:02 1m 2 1 34 19 305 NR
6 CDG Chandigarh Junction 17:38 17:46 8m 4 1 45 61 331 NR
7 SASN SAS Nagar Mohali 17:57 17:58 1m 2 1 56 23 312 NR
8 KARR Kharar 18:41 18:42 1m 1 1 72 70 304 NR
9 NMDA New Morinda Junction 18:56 18:58 2m 1 1 89 58 NR
10 KMNN Khamanon 19:16 19:17 1m 0 1 106 50 NR
11 SMRL Samrala 19:34 19:35 1m 0 1 120 42 NR
12 LLKN Lall Kalan 19:46 19:47 1m 0 1 128 26 263 NR
13 SNL Sanehwal 20:19 20:21 2m 0 1 142 24 NR
14 DDL Dhandari Kalan 20:40 20:42 2m 1 1 150 19 253 NR
15 LDH Ludhiana Junction 21:05 21:10 5m 0 1 157 49 257 NR
16 LDW Ladhowal 21:21 21:22 1m 1 1 166 54 241 NR
17 PHR Phillaur Junction 21:27 21:28 1m 2 1 170 50 241 NR
18 GRY Goraya 21:43 21:44 1m 2 1 183 49 244 NR
19 PGW Phagwara Junction 21:56 21:58 2m 2 1 193 58 NR
20 CEU Chiheru 22:06 22:08 2m 2 1 201 66 236 NR
21 JRC Jalandhar Cantt. Junction 22:16 22:18 2m 1 1 209 16 236 NR
22 JUC Jalandhar City Junction 22:35 0 1 214 - 237 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Oct 01 2024 (07:12)

Oct 01 2024 (07:12)

1

1


